1988 KX125 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Clutch

E1350-0151

% 13236

92022C

13088A

920228

13089A

92022A 92028

92046

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1988 KX125

PARTS LIST
Clutch

ITEM NAME

CLUTCH-ASSY (Ref # 13081)
WHEEL-CLUTCH (Ref # 13086)
HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087)
PLATE-FRICTION,ID=99 (Ref # 13088)
PLATE-FRICTION,ID=95 (Ref # 13088A)
PLATE-CLUTCH,KNURLING (Ref # 13089)
PLATE-CLUTCH (Ref # 13089A)
HOLDER,CLUTCH SPRING (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,CLUTCH PUSHER (Ref # 13091A)
HOUSING-COMP-CLUTCH (Ref # 13095)
PUSHER-CLUTCH (Ref # 13114)
LEVER-COMP,RELEASE (Ref # 13236)
NUT (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,10.2X14.5X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,17.3X30X2.3 (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER,SPRING,T=2.3 (Ref # 92022B)
WASHER,94X99X1.0 (Ref # 92022C)
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)
BEARING-NEEDLE,K22X26X10 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,K22X26X13 (Ref # 92046A)
SPRING,CLUTCH (Ref # 92081)
SPRING,CLUTCH RELEASE (Ref # 92144)
BOLT-UPSET (Ref # 112)

BEARING-BALL (Ref # 601)

PART NUMBER

13081-1300
13086-1057
13087-1097
13088-1072
13088-1076
13089-1063
13089-1070
13091-1502
13091-1503
13095-1190
13114-1061
13236-1160
92015-1581
92022-1181
92022-1903
92022-1945
92022-1946
92028-1515
92046-1129
92046-1130
92081-1078
92144-1287
112G0622
601A6000

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

RS & T NN I » T R\ T T (N G NG Y W U T G\ U W T S W O 1o > T e R Y S G G W



