

1988 KX125

PARTS LIST

Clutch

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLUTCH-ASSY (Ref # 13081)	13081-1300	1
WHEEL-CLUTCH (Ref # 13086)	13086-1057	1
HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087)	13087-1097	1
PLATE-FRICTION,ID=99 (Ref # 13088)	13088-1072	1
PLATE-FRICTION,ID=95 (Ref # 13088A)	13088-1076	7
PLATE-CLUTCH,KNURLING (Ref # 13089)	13089-1063	6
PLATE-CLUTCH (Ref # 13089A)	13089-1070	1
HOLDER,CLUTCH SPRING (Ref # 13091)	13091-1502	1
HOLDER,CLUTCH PUSHER (Ref # 13091A)	13091-1503	1
HOUSING-COMP-CLUTCH (Ref # 13095)	13095-1190	1
PUSHER-CLUTCH (Ref # 13114)	13114-1061	1
LEVER-COMP,RELEASE (Ref # 13236)	13236-1160	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1581	1
WASHER,10.2X14.5X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1181	1
WASHER,17.3X30X2.3 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1903	2
WASHER,SPRING,T=2.3 (Ref # 92022B)	92022-1945	1
WASHER,94X99X1.0 (Ref # 92022C)	92022-1946	1
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)	92028-1515	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,K22X26X10 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1129	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,K22X26X13 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1130	1
SPRING,CLUTCH (Ref # 92081)	92081-1078	5
SPRING,CLUTCH RELEASE (Ref # 92144)	92144-1287	1
BOLT-UPSET (Ref # 112)	112G0622	5
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 601)	601A6000	1